Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1
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Event: June 16, 2019 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
15 Jones, Shannon, +40 Bike 13 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:53 00:08:53 27.02
00:17:52 00:08:59 26.72
00:28:39 00:10:47 22.26
00:37:57 00:09:18 25.81
00:47:23 00:09:26 25.44
00:56:42 00:09:19 25.76
01:06:09 00:09:27 254
01:16:17 00:10:08 23.68
01:25:37 00:09:20 25.71
01:35:11 00:09:34 25.09
01:44:41 00:09:30 25.26
01:54:37 00:09:56 24.16
02:04:08 00:09:31 25.22
Averages: 00:09:33 25.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
56 Pence, Brian, +40 Bike 13 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:34 00:09:34 25.09
00:18:47 00:09:13 26.04
00:27:45 00:08:58 26.77
00:36:39 00:08:54 26.97
00:46:35 00:09:56 24.16
00:55:49 00:09:14 25.99
01:05:49 00:10:00 24
01:15:13 00:09:24 25.53
01:24:21 00:09:08 26.28
01:34:22 00:10:01 23.96
01:44:04 00:09:42 24.74
01:53:32 00:09:28 25.35
02:02:59 00:09:27 254
Averages: 00:09:28 25.41
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
59 Baranczyk, Riley, B Bike 9 23 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:00 00:08:00 30
00:16:35 00:08:35 27.96
00:24:54 00:08:19 28.86
00:33:26 00:08:32 28.13
00:41:59 00:08:33 28.07
00:50:44 00:08:45 27.43
00:59:32 00:08:48 27.27
01:08:38 00:09:06 26.37
01:17:26 00:08:48 27.27
Averages: 00:08:36 27.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 Pelc, George, A Bike 6 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:50 00:08:50 27.17
00:18:02 00:09:12 26.09
00:26:59 00:08:57 26.82
00:36:15 00:09:16 25.9
00:45:33 00:09:18 25.81
00:56:02 00:10:29 22.89
Averages: 00:09:20 25.78
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
79 Nuutinen, Scott, +40 Bike 13 9 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:23 00:09:23 25.58
00:18:43 00:09:20 25.71
00:27:43 00:09:00 26.67
00:36:34 00:08:51 27.12
00:45:55 00:09:21 25.67
00:54:52 00:08:57 26.82
01:03:49 00:08:57 26.82
01:13:16 00:09:27 25.4
01:22:47 00:09:31 25.22
01:32:04 00:09:17 25.85
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01:41:29 00:09:25 25.49
01:51:03 00:09:34 25.09
02:00:23 00:09:20 25.71
Averages: 00:09:16 25.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 9 24 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:20 00:09:20 25.71
00:18:40 00:09:20 25.71
00:28:08 00:09:28 25.35
00:37:49 00:09:41 24.78
00:48:04 00:10:15 23.41
00:57:50 00:09:46 24.57
01:09:23 00:11:33 20.78
01:19:35 00:10:12 23.53
01:29:55 00:10:20 23.23
Averages: 00:09:59 24.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
100 Emme, Pete, +50 Bike 10 19 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:26 00:09:26 25.44
00:18:29 00:09:03 26.52
00:27:22 00:08:53 27.02
00:36:18 00:08:56 26.87
00:45:22 00:09:04 26.47
00:54:20 00:08:58 26.77
01:03:23 00:09:03 26.52
01:12:24 00:09:01 26.62
01:21:32 00:09:08 26.28
01:30:33 00:09:01 26.62
Averages: 00:09:03 26.51
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
114 Gaedke, Craig, 16 +40 Bike 1 32 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:15 00:16:15 14.77
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Averages: 00:16:15 14.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
118 Zegar, Mike, C Bike 12 16 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:19 00:10:19 23.26
00:20:05 00:09:46 24.57
00:29:47 00:09:42 24.74
00:39:09 00:09:22 25.62
00:49:45 00:10:36 22.64
01:00:04 00:10:19 23.26
01:10:11 00:10:07 23.72
01:20:35 00:10:24 23.08
01:30:19 00:09:44 24.66
01:40:25 00:10:06 23.76
01:50:25 00:10:00 24
02:00:20 00:09:55 24.2
Averages: 00:10:02 23.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
132 Funk, Carson, C Bike 6 27 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:17 00:32:17 7.43
00:52:25 00:20:08 11.92
01:09:08 00:16:43 14.36
01:37:25 00:28:17 8.49
01:49:38 00:12:13 19.65
02:04:24 00:14:46 16.25
Averages: 00:20:44 13.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
136 Jepson, Jack, C Bike 13 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:04 00:09:04 26.47
00:18:03 00:08:59 26.72
00:27:17 00:09:14 25.99
00:36:33 00:09:16 25.9
00:45:59 00:09:26 25.44
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00:55:01 00:09:02 26.57
01:04:53 00:09:52 24.32
01:14:39 00:09:46 24.57
01:23:46 00:09:07 26.33
01:32:30 00:08:44 27.48
01:41:10 00:08:40 27.69
01:49:57 00:08:47 27.32
02:01:04 00:11:07 21.59
Averages: 00:09:19 25.88
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
144 Peronto, Bob, +50 Bike 7 25 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:31 00:09:31 25.22
00:19:39 00:10:08 23.68
00:29:47 00:10:08 23.68
00:42:02 00:12:15 19.59
00:54:22 00:12:20 19.46
01:04:41 00:10:19 23.26
01:17:11 00:12:30 19.2
Averages: 00:11:02 22.01
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, +40 Bike 2 30 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:53 00:09:53 24.28
00:29:39 00:19:46 12.14
Averages: 00:14:50 18.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
202 True, Peter, +40 Bike 10 22 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:36 00:12:36 19.05
00:23:47 00:11:11 21.46
00:34:48 00:11:01 21.79
00:48:35 00:13:47 17.41
01:00:40 00:12:05 19.86
01:13:43 00:13:03 18.39
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01:27:09 00:13:26 17.87
01:39:46 00:12:37 19.02
01:51:08 00:11:22 21.11
02:01:44 00:10:36 22.64
Averages: 00:12:10 19.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
203 Winterbottom, Jimi, B Bike 14 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:20 00:08:20 28.8
00:16:58 00:08:38 27.8
00:25:48 00:08:50 27.17
00:34:35 00:08:47 27.32
00:43:44 00:09:09 26.23
00:52:26 00:08:42 27.59
01:01:28 00:09:02 26.57
01:10:25 00:08:57 26.82
01:19:37 00:09:12 26.09
01:28:50 00:09:13 26.04
01:38:31 00:09:41 24.78
01:47:34 00:09:03 26.52
01:56:37 00:09:03 26.52
02:05:52 00:09:15 25.95
Averages: 00:08:59 26.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
209 Adams, Matt, B Bike 13 6 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:50 00:08:50 27.17
00:17:48 00:08:58 26.77
00:26:46 00:08:58 26.77
00:36:05 00:09:19 25.76
00:45:09 00:09:04 26.47
00:54:40 00:09:31 25.22
01:03:54 00:09:14 25.99
01:13:06 00:09:12 26.09
01:22:09 00:09:03 26.52
01:31:09 00:09:00 26.67
01:40:08 00:08:59 26.72
01:49:41 00:09:33 25.13
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01:59:01 00:09:20 25.71
Averages: 00:09:09 26.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
283 Griffin, Monty, +40 Bike 13 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:37 00:08:37 27.85
00:17:49 00:09:12 26.09
00:27:41 00:09:52 24.32
00:37:14 00:09:33 25.13
00:47:16 00:10:02 23.92
00:56:39 00:09:23 25.58
01:06:12 00:09:33 25.13
01:15:11 00:08:59 26.72
01:24:29 00:09:18 25.81
01:33:26 00:08:57 26.82
01:42:08 00:08:42 27.59
01:51:58 00:09:50 24.41
02:02:11 00:10:13 23.49
Averages: 00:09:24 25.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
308 Rogala, Brandon, A Bike 15 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:01 00:08:01 29.94
00:16:09 00:08:08 29.51
00:24:17 00:08:08 29.51
00:33:59 00:09:42 24.74
00:42:02 00:08:03 29.81
00:50:20 00:08:18 28.92
00:58:27 00:08:07 29.57
01:06:39 00:08:12 29.27
01:15:12 00:08:33 28.07
01:23:25 00:08:13 29.21
01:31:19 00:07:54 30.38
01:39:39 00:08:20 28.8
01:48:09 00:08:30 28.24
01:56:13 00:08:04 29.75
02:04:54 00:08:41 27.64
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Averages: 00:08:20 28.89
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, David, A Bike 11 18 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:41:26 00:41:26 5.79
00:49:25 00:07:59 30.06
00:57:26 00:08:01 29.94
01:05:44 00:08:18 28.92
01:14:17 00:08:33 28.07
01:22:42 00:08:25 28.51
01:30:55 00:08:13 29.21
01:39:18 00:08:23 28.63
01:47:28 00:08:10 29.39
01:55:36 00:08:08 29.51
02:03:40 00:08:04 29.75
Averages: 00:11:15 27.07
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 Niemeier, Daniel, B Bike 13 12 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:47 00:08:47 27.32
00:18:15 00:09:28 25.35
00:27:26 00:09:11 26.13
00:36:32 00:09:06 26.37
00:45:49 00:09:17 25.85
00:54:59 00:09:10 26.18
01:04:19 00:09:20 25.71
01:14:24 00:10:05 23.8
01:24:01 00:09:37 24.96
01:33:33 00:09:32 25.17
01:42:52 00:09:19 25.76
01:52:14 00:09:22 25.62
02:01:15 00:09:01 26.62
Averages: 00:09:20 25.76
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
458 Mauel, Michael, A Bike 15 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:59 00:07:59 30.06
00:16:11 00:08:12 29.27
00:24:27 00:08:16 29.03
00:32:34 00:08:07 29.57
00:40:34 00:08:00 30
00:48:39 00:08:05 29.69
00:56:45 00:08:06 29.63
01:04:52 00:08:07 29.57
01:13:09 00:08:17 28.97
01:21:22 00:08:13 29.21
01:29:39 00:08:17 28.97
01:37:59 00:08:20 28.8
01:46:27 00:08:28 28.35
01:55:20 00:08:53 27.02
02:03:42 00:08:22 28.69
Averages: 00:08:15 29.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
627 McNamara, Sean, C Bike 10 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:01 00:09:01 26.62
00:20:01 00:11:00 21.82
00:31:43 00:11:42 20.51
00:44:18 00:12:35 19.07
00:58:07 00:13:49 17.37
01:12:37 00:14:30 16.55
01:24:40 00:12:03 19.92
01:36:08 00:11:28 20.93
01:48:12 00:12:04 19.89
01:59:21 00:11:09 21.52
Averages: 00:11:56 20.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
695 Feichtenbiner, Keegan, +30 Bike 13 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:08:17 00:08:17 28.97
00:16:59 00:08:42 27.59
00:25:51 00:08:52 27.07
00:34:31 00:08:40 27.69
00:43:55 00:09:24 25.53
00:53:06 00:09:11 26.13
01:02:14 00:09:08 26.28
01:11:54 00:09:40 24.83
01:21:54 00:10:00 24
01:31:00 00:09:06 26.37
01:40:39 00:09:39 24.87
01:50:27 00:09:48 24.49
01:59:53 00:09:26 25.44
Averages: 00:09:13 26.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
702 Thompson, Derek, C Bike 11 17 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:32 00:10:32 22.78
00:21:06 00:10:34 22.71
00:31:38 00:10:32 22.78
00:41:38 00:10:00 24
00:52:57 00:11:19 21.21
01:03:37 00:10:40 22.5
01:15:37 00:12:00 20
01:26:27 00:10:50 22.15
01:37:12 00:10:45 22.33
01:47:04 00:09:52 24.32
01:58:04 00:11:00 21.82
Averages: 00:10:44 22.42
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
716 Van Dorn, Stephan, C Bike 10 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:50 00:10:50 22.15
00:22:38 00:11:48 20.34
00:34:35 00:11:57 20.08
00:50:17 00:15:42 15.29
01:02:16 00:11:59 20.03
01:14:04 00:11:48 20.34
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01:25:20 00:11:16 21.3
01:37:43 00:12:23 19.38
01:48:48 00:11:05 21.65
02:00:09 00:11:21 21.15
Averages: 00:12:01 20.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
727 Fietzer, Ty, B Bike 14 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:56 00:07:56 30.25
00:16:22 00:08:26 28.46
00:24:50 00:08:28 28.35
00:32:46 00:07:56 30.25
00:40:49 00:08:03 29.81
00:49:22 00:08:33 28.07
00:57:37 00:08:15 29.09
01:07:23 00:09:46 24.57
01:16:21 00:08:58 26.77
01:25:42 00:09:21 25.67
01:34:40 00:08:58 26.77
01:44:27 00:09:47 24.53
01:54:34 00:10:07 23.72
02:03:29 00:08:55 26.92
Averages: 00:08:49 27.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
742 Mika, Ryan, B Bike 1 31 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:56 00:08:56 26.87
Averages: 00:08:56 26.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
772 Nylund, Chris, B Bike 13 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:27 00:10:27 22.97
00:19:31 00:09:04 26.47
00:28:26 00:08:55 26.92
00:37:29 00:09:03 26.52
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00:46:27 00:08:58 26.77
00:55:31 00:09:04 26.47
01:04:53 00:09:22 25.62
01:14:18 00:09:25 25.49
01:23:09 00:08:51 27.12
01:32:13 00:09:04 26.47
01:41:36 00:09:23 25.58
01:50:57 00:09:21 25.67
02:00:12 00:09:15 25.95
Averages: 00:09:15 26.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
804 Ingold, Charles, +50 Bike 4 28 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:29 00:16:29 14.56
00:32:33 00:16:04 14.94
00:53:48 00:21:15 11.29
01:14:06 00:20:18 11.82
Averages: 00:18:32 13.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
829 Williamson, Tom, +50 Bike 4 29 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:04 00:18:04 13.28
00:32:35 00:14:31 16.53
00:53:18 00:20:43 11.58
01:23:48 00:30:30 7.87
Averages: 00:20:57 12.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
921 Tiedt, Ryan, A Bike 13 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:46 00:08:46 27.38
00:17:31 00:08:45 27.43
00:26:25 00:08:54 26.97
00:35:28 00:09:03 26.52
00:44:10 00:08:42 27.59
00:53:18 00:09:08 26.28
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01:02:29 00:09:11 26.13
01:11:39 00:09:10 26.18
01:23:07 00:11:28 20.93
01:32:27 00:09:20 25.71
01:42:08 00:09:41 24.78
01:51:46 00:09:38 2491
02:01:10 00:09:24 25.53
Averages: 00:09:19 25.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
970 Rappa, Zac, A Bike 15 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:48 00:07:48 30.77
00:15:23 00:07:35 31.65
00:23:04 00:07:41 31.24
00:30:56 00:07:52 30.51
00:39:03 00:08:07 29.57
00:47:02 00:07:59 30.06
00:55:03 00:08:01 29.94
01:02:49 00:07:46 30.9
01:10:42 00:07:53 30.44
01:19:01 00:08:19 28.86
01:28:15 00:09:14 25.99
01:37:22 00:09:07 26.33
01:46:48 00:09:26 25.44
01:56:04 00:09:16 25.9
02:05:26 00:09:22 25.62
Averages: 00:08:22 28.88
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